TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT COMPANY,

3542 Highway Avenue, Highland Indiana 46322
(219) 746-2433 E-Mail TMCHerb@AOL.COM

Quotation

TOWN OF MUNSTER
MUNSTER, INDIANA

Attn: CHRIS SPOLNIK

Re: Bid Date:
Contract: TOWN MUNSTER 2020

Location: CALUMET AVE — MARATHON GAS STATION TO FISHER ST

Delivery:
Terms: Net 30 Days
We are pleased to quote these prices as follows:

DESCRIPTION
LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 4"
LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, WHITE, 4"
LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, YELLOW, 4"
LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 4"
LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 8"
TRANS MARK, THERMO, CROSSHATCH, YELLOW, 12"
PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARK, THERMOPLASTIC, ARROW
PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARK, THERMOPLASTIC, ONLY
TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMO, STOPBAR, WHITE, 24"
TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMO, CROSSWALK, WHITE, 6"
TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMO, CROSSWALK, WHITE, 24"
TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMO, CROSSWALK, WHITE, 12"
GROOVING, 4" LINE
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

*NOTES*

QUANTITY
1,220

1,700

800

7,804

16
14
233
430
330

11,524

UNIT
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LS

INC.

September 18, 2020

PRICE
055 $

0.55
0.55
0.55
1.10
2.00
95.00
105.00
4.75
0.90
6.50
3.75
0.50

3,500.00

TOTAL  $

TOTAL

671.00
935.00
440.00
4,292.20

1,520.00
1,470.00
1,106.75

387.00
2,145.00
5,762.00
3,500.00

22,228.95

PROJECT WILL TAKE UP TO 5 DAYS FROM GROOVING TO FINISH STRIPING WITH TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES

AND TRAFFIC CONTROL SETUP AND TAKEN DOWN DAILY.

THIS ESTIMATE CONTAINS QUANTITIES THAT ARE ESTIMATES BASED ON GOOGLE EARTH AND THE FINAL

INVOICE WILL REFLECT WHAT TMC ACTUALLY INSTALLS.

These Prices are guaranteed for 30 days. Sales Tax if applicable will be added to the quoted prices

Sincerely,

MICHAEL C. SITTER

Michael C. Sitter
Traffic Management Company, Inc.



