## TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC.

3542 Highway Avenue, Highland Indiana 46322 (219) 746-2433 E-Mail TMCHerb@AOL.COM

## Quotation

September 18, 2020

TOWN OF MUNSTER MUNSTER, INDIANA

Attn: CHRIS SPOLNIK

Re: Bid Date:

Contract: TOWN MUNSTER 2020

Location: CALUMET AVE - MARATHON GAS STATION TO FISHER ST

Delivery:

Terms: Net 30 Days

We are pleased to quote these prices as follows:

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 4"	1,220	LF	0.55 \$	671.00
LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, WHITE, 4"	1,700	LF	0.55	935.00
LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, YELLOW, 4"	800	LF	0.55	440.00
LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 4"	7,804	LF	0.55	4,292.20
LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 8"		LF	1.10	-
TRANS MARK, THERMO, CROSSHATCH, YELLOW, 12"		LF	2.00	-
PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARK, THERMOPLASTIC, ARROW	16	EA	95.00	1,520.00
PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARK, THERMOPLASTIC, ONLY	14	EA	105.00	1,470.00
TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMO, STOPBAR, WHITE, 24"	233	LF	4.75	1,106.75
TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMO, CROSSWALK, WHITE, 6"	430	LF	0.90	387.00
TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMO, CROSSWALK, WHITE, 24"	330	LF	6.50	2,145.00
TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMO, CROSSWALK, WHITE, 12"		LF	3.75	-
GROOVING, 4" LINE	11,524	LF	0.50	5,762.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00

TOTAL \$ 22,228.95

## \*NOTES\*

PROJECT WILL TAKE UP TO 5 DAYS FROM GROOVING TO FINISH STRIPING WITH TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES AND TRAFFIC CONTROL SETUP AND TAKEN DOWN DAILY.

THIS ESTIMATE CONTAINS QUANTITIES THAT ARE ESTIMATES BASED ON GOOGLE EARTH AND THE FINAL INVOICE WILL REFLECT WHAT TMC ACTUALLY INSTALLS.

These Prices are guaranteed for 30 days. Sales Tax if applicable will be added to the quoted prices

Sincerely,

MICHAEL C. SITTER

Michael C. Sitter Traffic Management Company, Inc.